TECHNICAL GUIDE
TOUGH GUN ThruArm™
Series Robotic MIG Guns
for
MOTOMAN EA1400N, EA
1900N and SSA2000
Robots
• INSTALLATION

TOGETHER AS KIT – PART # I5800
 16
8.0 – ORDERING INFORMATION
To order replacement parts for your TOUGH GUN ThruArm™ Series Robotic MIG Gun, please contact your
authorized Tregaskiss distributor.
For help with configuring a part number for a new TOUGH GUN ThruArm Series Robotic MIG Gun, please
visit www.tregaskiss.com/thruarm for detailed information. Tregaskiss Customer Service can also assist you via
phone at 1-877-737-3111 (from Canada and USA) or +1-519-737-3000 (international).
.
Distributed by:
07/10  REV E M058